
Calvert Farm  321 Chrome Road  Rising Sun, MD 21911  (410) 658-3914 
 farmer@calvertfarm.com  Pam Stegall 

Charlestown Cooperative Farm  2565 Charlestown Road  Phoenixville, 
PA 19460  (610) 917-0252  sarah@charlestownfarmcenter.org  Sarah 
Rider 

Fernbrook Farm CSA  PO Box 228  Bordentown, NJ 08505  (609) 298-
4028 (office) 609-298-4391(fax) info@fernbrookfarmcsa.com Jeff Tober, 
Farm Manager 

Greensgrow Farm  2501 E. Cumberland  Philadelphia, PA 19125  (215) 
427-2780  Ryan Kuck, Lead Farmer 

In My Back Yard at Misty Hollow  1020 East Street Road  Westtown, 
PA 19395  (610) 455-0981  mistyhollow_jim@mac.com  Jim and Sally 
Hammerman 

Kimberton CSA  P.O. Box 192  Kimberton, PA 19442  (610) 933-8339 
 KimbertonCSA@hotmail.com  Birgit and Erik Landowne 

Maysie's Farm Conservation Center  15 St. Andrew's Lane  Glenmoore, 
PA 19343  (610) 458-8129  Sam@maysiesfarm.org  Sam Cantrell 

North Slope Farm  386 Rock Road East  Lambertville, NJ 08530  (609) 
466-8330  MikeR@northslopefarm.com  Michael Rassweiler 

Oley Valley Apiaries  treyflemming@yahoo.com  Trey Flemming 

Pennypack Farm  683 Mann Road  Horsham, PA 19044  (215) 646-3943 
 pennypackfarm@gmail.com  Andy Andrews and Fred Beddall 
 
Pleasant Pastures Organic Acres  648 Cambridge Road  Honey Brook, 
PA 19344  (717) 768-3437  Ben Stoltzfus 

Quiet Creek Farm  (Located at 611 Siegfriedale Rd., Kutztown, 19530) 
 1996 Folk Rd.  Fogelsville, PA 18051  (610) 285-4678 
 goodfarmers@enter.net  John and Aimee Good 

Sankanac Farm CSA at Camphill Kimberton Hills  P.O. Box 155 
 Kimberton, PA 19442  (610) 495-7295  sankanaccsa@hotmail.com 
 Sebastian Kretschmer 

Spoutwood Farm  RD #3 Box 66  Glen Rock, PA 17327  (717) 235-6610 



 spoutwood@supernet.com  Rob and Lucy Wood 

Stargazers Vineyard  1024 Wheatland Drive  Unionville, PA  (610) 486-
0422  stargazers1@verizon.net  John and Alice Weygandt or Brian 
Dickerson 

Weaver's Way  559 Carpenter Lane  Philadelphia, PA 19119  (215) 843-
2350  dsiller@yahoo.com  David Siller 

Willow Creek Orchards  3220 Heebner Road  Collegeville, PA 19426  (610) 
222-0975  drewsmith@willowcreekorchards.com  Drew and Melissa Smith 


